P7SA-14F-ND 24VDC
Socket, DIN rail/surface mounting, 14 pin, screw terminals, for G7SA 6 pole relays, LED indicator
Industrial Automation
G7SA
Relays with forcibly guided
contacts
Specifications
Applicable product family G7SA
Mounting method DIN rail/screw
Terminal type Screw
Product Width (unpacked) 30 mm
Product Height (unpacked) 90 mm
Product Depth (unpacked) 60.5 mm
Color Beige
Hold down clip included x
Release Lever included x
Applicable wire Solid, Stranded
Related products
P7SA-14F-ND 24VDC | OMRON EUROPE 2
G7SA Relays with
Forcibly Guided
Contacts
Datasheet
EN PDF 3.1 MB
CAD Library
Downloads
TERMS OF WEBSITE USE
This PDF document was created from the European OMRON Industrial
Automation website on 26 February, 2026. Click here for terms of use. INDUSTRIAL AUTOMATION | INDUSTRIAL.OMRON.EU
	P7SA-14F-ND 24VDC